
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

2020/21	Junior	East	Auckland	Series	–	GBC	Leg	
Final	

	

	

Opti	Green	
	

	
	

Opti	Open	
	

	
	

Starling	Green	
	

	
	
	

Sort	Rank Place
Sail	

Number Club Sailor(s) Race	1 Race	2 Race	3 Race	4 Total
1 1 4592 HSC Lauchy	Wills 	1 	2 	2 	3 8
2 2 4637 HSC Emily	Frewin	 	2 	1 	5 	2 10
3 3 8 HSC Jonas	Shallard-Kerr 	4 	4 	4 	1 13
4 4 4 HSC Annabelle	Cartwright	 	3 	3 	3 	5 14
5 5 4127 BBYC Alistair	Liew	 	5 	5 	1 	4 15
6 6 4128 BBYC Alex	Zhao	 	6 	6 	6 	6 24
7 7 4704 GBC Ernie	Chee 	8 	7 	7 	8 30
8 8 3761 GBC Ben	Kernohan 	7 OCS	10 	8 	7 32
9 9 4153 GBC Asher	Zeemann DNF	10 	8 DNF	10 DNS	10 38

Sort	Rank Place
Sail	

Number Club Sailor(s) Race	1 Race	2 Race	3 Race	4 Total
1 1 4542 GBC Hugh	Webber 	1 	1 	1 	2 5
2 2 4331 MSC Callum	Hyde	 	2 	3 	2 	1 8
3 3 4661 MSC Kate	Rasmussen	 	3 	2 	3 	3 11

Sort	Rank Place
Sail	

Number Club Sailor(s) Race	1 Race	2 Race	3 Race	4 Total
1 1 2002 GBC Lauchlan	Marker 	1 	2 	1 	1 5
2 2 2172 BBYC Finn	Wilton	 	4 	3 	2 	2 11
3 3 2103 GBC Peter	Babich 	2 DNF	6 	4 	3 15
4 4 1150 HSC Lawrence	Stewart 	3 OCS	6 	3 	4 16
5 5 1020 MSC Daniel	Thelning	 	5 	1 DNF	6 DNS	6 18



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

2020/21	Junior	East	Auckland	Series	–	GBC	Leg	
Final	

	

	
	

Starling	Open	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Sort	Rank Place
Sail	

Number Club Sailor(s) Race	1 Race	2 Race	3 Race	4 Total
1 1 1334 GBC Jack	Manning 	1 	1 	1 	1 4
2 2 1330 GBC William	Beauchamp 	6 	2 	2 	3 13
3 3 2153 BBYC Ben	McKeen	 	4 	3 	4 	2 13
4 4 1329 GBC Aidan	Beauchamp 	2 	5 	3 	4 14
5 5 2120 HSC Tim	McCulloch 	7 	4 	8 	5 24
6 6 2050 GBC Sam	Gowen 	9 	8 	7 	6 30
7 7 2049 GBC Ben	Brewer 	3 	6 	5 	17 31
8 8 2166 GBC Zoe	Mains 	5 	10 	10 	7 32
9 9 2115 HSC Kaleb	Bennett	 	20 	9 	9 	8 46
10 10 1244 HSC Andrea	Hawke	 	14 	12 	11 	9 46
11 11 930 GBC Jack	Webber 	8 	11 	6 DNS	23 48
12 12 1132 GBC Lydia	Boyd 	10 	7 	22 	14 53
13 13 592 GBC Mitchell	Clark 	13 	16 	14 	12 55
14 14 2127 GBC Lucy	Tucker 	17 	13 	17 	11 58
15 15 2110 BBYC Logan	McKay	 	11 	14 	16 	19 60
16 16 1198 RAYC Logan	Ross 	12 	20 	15 	13 60
17 17 1328 GBC Oliver	Davidson 	18 	18 	19 	10 65
18 18 1310 GBC Sophie	Eaton 	15 	15 	20 	15 65
19 19 2100 GBC Zara	Tucker 	16 	21 	13 	16 66
20 20 2117 HSC Kieran	Gawn	 	21 	19 	12 RET	23 75
21 21 2125 GBC Elliot	Blakey 	22 	17 	18 	20 77
22 22 2126 HSC Danielle	Eccles	 	19 OCS	23 	21 	18 81



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

2020/21	Junior	East	Auckland	Series	–	GBC	Leg	
Final	

	

	
	
	
	

Ivan	Raos	Memorial	Trophy		
	

			
	

Rank Place Club Boat Sailors Points Club	Total
Best	Opti	Open SUB 4
Best	Opti	Green Lauchy	Wills 1

1 Next	Opti Emily	Frewin	 2
Next	Boat Jonas	Shallard-Kerr 3
Next	Boat Annabelle	Cartwright	 4
Best	Opti	Open Hugh	Webber 1
Best	Opti	Green Ernie	Chee 7

2 Next	Opti Ben	Kernohan 8
Next	Boat Jack	Manning 1
Next	Boat Lauchlan	Marker 1
Best	Opti	Open SUB 4
Best	Opti	Green Alistair	Liew	 5

3 Next	Opti Alex	Zhao	 6
Next	Boat Finn	Wilton	 2
Next	Boat Ben	McKeen	 3
Best	Opti	Open Callum	Hyde	 2
Best	Opti	Green SUB 10

4 Next	Opti Kate	Rasmussen	 3
Next	Boat Daniel	Thelning	 5
Next	Boat SUB 10

1 HSC 14

2 GBC 18

3 BBYC 20

4 MSC 30


